Carlon® Flex-Plus® BlueTM
Electrical Nonmetallic
Tubing (ENT) and Accessories
ENT Tubing
Adapters
& Couplings
Mud Box
Assemblies

I.D.
Nom.
O.D.
Min. Bend
Radius (in.)
Reel Size
(F x W) (in.)
Packaging
Reel/Coil
Length
Reel/Coil
Wt (lb)
Wt. per
100 ft (lb)
1205AKD-001 1/2 0.56 0.84 6 36 x 24 R 1500 40 10
12005C-200 1/2 0.56 0.84 6 36 x 24 R 200 40 10
12005C-370 1/2 0.56 0.84 6 36 x 24 C 200 40 10
1207AAC-001 3/4 0.76 1.05 6 36 x 24 R 1000 40 14
12007C-100 3/4 0.76 1.05 6 36 x 24 R 100 40 14
12007C-240 3/4 0.76 1.05 6 36 x 24 C 100 40 14
12008C-750 1 1.00 1.315 6 36 x 24 R 750 40 20
12008C-160 1 1.00 1.315 6 36 x 24 C 100 40 22
12009C-500 1-1/4 1.402 1.66 7 48 x 32 R 500 90 19
12009C-750 1-1/4 1.402 1.66 7 48 x 32 R 750 90 19
12010C-750 1-1/2 1.554 1.90 8-1/4 48 x 32 R 750 90 39
12011C-225 2 2.030 2.375 9-1/2 48 x 32 R 225 90 32
12011C-500 2 2.030 2.375 9-1/2 48 x 32 R 500 90 32
Part No. Description
Size
(in.)
Std. Ctn.